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  0   0   0   0

58 100000.00 100000.00 66 100000.00 100000.00 3 50000.00 50000.00 59 126146.00 126146.00

90 276542.00 376542.00 86 19510.00 119510.00 26 100000.00 150000.00 61 100000.00 226146.00

118 208635.00 585177.00 96 30000.00 149510.00 37 107367.00 257367.00 74 195375.00 421521.00

169 210306.00 795483.00 134 213729.86 363239.86 48 309160.00 566527.00 78 186985.00 608506.00

184 202830.00 998313.00 158 429577.00 792816.86 70 304650.00 871177.00 130 9875.00 618381.00

116 304655.00 1175832.00 161 333236.00 951617.00

156 200365.00 1376197.00 182 365039.00 1316656.00

172 661521.00 2037718.00

295251.14 2332969.14
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  0   0   0   0

55 100000.00 100000.00 67 100000.00 100000.00 56 100000.00 100000.00 57 100000.00 100000.00

102 123603.00 223603.00 126 123456.00 223456.00 73 100000.00 200000.00 122 225005.00 325005.00

128 127063.00 350666.00 152 429834.00 653290.00 114 215458.00 415458.00 124 178710.00 503715.00

180 182975.00 533641.00 186 365398.00 1018688.00 174 299800.00 715258.00 139 109425.00 613140.00

143 100068.00 713208.00
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रा 
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  0   0   0   0

100 150850.00 150850.00 106 199799.00 199799.00 80 427321.00 427321.00 3 23125.00 23125.00

133 100000.00 250850.00 108 62490.00 489811.00 5 23125.00 46250.00

165 258579.00 509429.00 110 541154.00 1030965.00 8 135000.00 181250.00

188 179920.00 689349.00 10 80004.00 261254.00

12 116875.00 378129.00

14 51300.00 429429.00

17 1369110.00 1798539.00

18 1806489.00 3605028.00

19 14214.00 3619242.00

21 165000.00 3784242.00

23 1326105.00 5110347.00

24 23125.00 5133472.00

25 33970.00 5167442.00

39 39030.00 5206472.00

41 68000.00 5274472.00

43 535347.00 5809819.00

45 18155.00 5827974.00

50 807636.00 6635610.00

52 28800.00 6664410.00
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62 15900.00 6680310.00

64 10950.00 6691260.00

68 298408.00 6989668.00

71 9450.00 6999118.00

76 147355.00 7146473.00

82 4655.00 7151128.00

84 48000.00 7199128.00

88 27500.00 7226628.00

92 65850.00 7292478.00

94 15960.00 7308438.00

98 120325.00 7428763.00

104 70800.00 7499563.00

112 447650.00 7947213.00

137 44917.00 7992130.00

141 118593.00 8110723.00

145 40000.00 8150723.00

148 68250.00 8218973.00

150 138600.00 8357573.00

154 15500.00 8373073.00

160 363060.00 8736133.00

163 456669.00 9192802.00

167 138699.00 9331501.00

171 80420.00 9411921.00

176 9700.00 9421621.00

178 40000 9461621.00

190 318859 9780480.00

20122143.00िूऱ जम्मा रिम रु


